SMART
power design
These highly efficient rectifiers offer a range of output voltages and power levels.
Easy to install and compact, these robust, reliable rectifiers are convection cooled and
are available with temperature compensation, and options for internal low voltage
disconnect (LVD) and alarm card with relay outputs.
They can be used as standalone power sources or can be operated in parallel to provide
redundancy or higher output ratings.

Compliances
Safety:	  	 EN60950, Electrostatic Discharge: CISPR24, Radiated Radio Frequency: CISPR22, AC Harmonics: EN61000-3-2, AC Flicker and Fluctuation: EN61000-3-3
Ordering Information
RW624U-10:	 Standard with temperature compensation, Auto float boost, Alarm and control I/F
RW624U-11:	 Standard with temperature compensation, Auto float boost, Alarm and control I/F, Low volts disconnect
RW624U-20:		 Standard with temperature compensation, Auto float boost, Alarm and control I/F, Alarm card
RW624U-21:		 Standard with temperature compensation, Auto float boost, Alarm and control I/F, Low volts disconnect, Alarm card
Standard Accessories
		  1x 2m AC lead, 2x DC output connectors and an operating manual
Specifications